Datenblatt

Prestabo-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 1118

Artikel 558 840
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Eigenschaften

VdS-Zulassung
RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
RohrauBendurchmesser 3
Z-MaB 1

Z-MaB 2

Z-MaB 3

Lénge 1

Lénge 2

Lange 3

48764186498e4786e28b7e5b9071b4fd9a04c438

VdS
d1i
d2
d3
Z1
z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

54

42

54
29 mm
38 mm
29 mm
69 mm
74 mm

69 mm
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Datenblatt m

Prestabo-T-Stiick
mit SC-Contur

Modell 1118
Artikel 558 840
Eigenschaften
Gewicht 442 g
Volumen 1243,2 cm?®
Werkstoff Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt
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